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　番空気弁用チーズ

空気弁用チーズ
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エスロハイパーJW 保温付UVガード

エスロハイパーJW 保温付UVガード 

呼び径

単位：mm
参考質量

（kg/個）

50×25

75×25

100×25

150×25

L

560

600

790

720

L1

130

150

180

220

L2

300

300

280

280

L3

－

－

75

－

D1

165

165

250

250

D2

165

165

165

165

D3

－

－

180

－

H1

91

98

155

149

T2

7.5

7.5

10

10

T3

2

2

2

2

t4

－

－

7.5

－

2.6

3.8

8.5

10.0

（備考） ・空気弁は現地調達品とします。

［呼び径50×25、75×25、150×25の場合］

［呼び径100×25の場合］
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